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Time

Mon

8.00 - 8.45
8.50-9.35
9.45-10.30
10.35-11.20
11.30-12.15
12.20 - 13.05

Lh S-AML online/1.376
Lh S-AML online/1.376

14.00 - 14.45
14.50 - 15.35
15.45-16.30
16.35-17.20
17.30- 18.15
18.20 - 19.05

Fla V-ESD online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418
Fla V-ESD online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418
Fla V-ESD online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418
Fla V-ESD online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418

Tue

8.00 - 8.45
8.50-9.35
9.45-10.30
10.35-11.20
11.30-12.15
12.20 - 13.05

Lh S-AML online/1.411
Lh S-AML online/1.411
D6 V-AUT online/CIIT-EG-2.5
D6 V-AUT online/CIIT-EG-2.5
D6 V-AUT online/CIIT-EG-2.5
D& V-AUT online/CIIT-EG-2.5

14.00 - 14.45
14.50 - 15.35
15.45-16.30
16.35-17.20
17.30- 18.15
18.20 - 19.05

Wed

8.00 - 8.45
8.50-9.35
9.45-10.30
10.35-11.20
11.30-12.15
12.20 - 13.05

Wis/Jj VIP-CDS online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418
Wis/Jj V/IP-CDS online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418
Wis/Jj VIP-CDS online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418
Wis/Jj V/IP-CDS online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418

14.00 - 14.45
14.50 - 15.35
15.45-16.30
16.35-17.20
17.30- 18.15
18.20 - 19.05

Hs/Tr V/IP-NWS online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418
Hs/Tr V/IP-NWS online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418
Hs/Tr V/IP-NWS online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418
Hs/Tr V/IP-NWS online/CIIT-EG-2.5/1.418

Thu

8.00 - 8.45
8.50-9.35
9.45-10.30
10.35-11.20
11.30-12.15
12.20 - 13.05

Lo V-IFU online
Lo V-IFU online
Lo V-IFU online
Hol U-IFU online

14.00 - 14.45
14.50 - 15.35
15.45-16.30
16.35-17.20
17.30- 18.15
18.20 - 19.05

Lo IDS online
Lo IDS online
Lo IDS online
Lo IDS online

Fri

8.00 - 8.45
8.50-9.35
9.45-10.30
10.35-11.20
11.30-12.15
12.20 - 13.05

Ru V-ISE online
Ru V-ISE online
Ru P-ISE online
Ru P-ISE online

14.00 - 14.45
14.50 - 15.35
15.45-16.30
16.35-17.20
17.30 - 18.15
18.20 - 19.05

Red = Part-Time Cluster 1

Grey = Part-Time Cluster 2

ITS is not offered in Summer Term 2022.




